


Bezirksoberliga Gruppe 1                                               Spieljahr  2009/10 
 
Ergebnisse  8. Spieltag                                                                   
                                                                                          
SG BL.M.-spitze 2    - SG Bl.M.-spitze 1      781 : 1095                                  
KSC Hainstadt 1      - VWSK Wiesbaden 1      1133 :  991                                  
SKV Hainhausen 1     - VWSK Wiesbaden 2      1107 :  757                                  
Spielfrei 3          - TV Dreieichenhain 1        :                                       
Spielfrei 2          - Spielfrei 1                :                                       
 
Pl. Klub                  Sp  Kegel Punkte  Durch.     Heim         Ausw.                 
 1. KSC Hainstadt 1        5   5541  10: 0  1108,2  6: 0 1119,7  4: 0 1091,0              
 2. SG Bl.M.-spitze 1      6   6422  10: 2  1070,3  4: 2 1058,0  6: 0 1082,7              
 3. SKV Hainhausen 1       4   4117   4: 4  1029,3  2: 4 1056,3  2: 0  948,0              
 4. TV Dreieichenhain 1    5   4446   4: 6   889,2  4: 0  890,5  0: 6  888,3              
 5. SG BL.M.-spitze 2      4   3333   2: 6   833,3  2: 2  857,5  0: 4  809,0              
 6. VWSK Wiesbaden 1       5   4616   2: 8   923,2  2: 2  924,0  0: 6  922,7              
 7. VWSK Wiesbaden 2       5   3587   2: 8   717,4  2: 2  743,5  0: 6  700,0              
 8. Spielfrei 1                                                                           
 9. Spielfrei 2                                                                           
10. Spielfrei 3                                                                           
 
TOP TEN  Heim                                                                             
Sinsel Tobias                  KSC Hainstadt 1        440                                 
Weiskopf Patrick               KSC Hainstadt 1        390                                 
Staudt Leon                    SKV Hainhausen 1       390                                 
Reisenbüchler Lukas            SKV Hainhausen 1       360                                 
Balgheim Jannis                SKV Hainhausen 1       357                                 
Klattig Jessica                SG BL.M.-spitze 2      322                                 
Warmut Marco                   KSC Hainstadt 1        303                                 
Saratoff Celine                SG BL.M.-spitze 2      296                                 
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
 
TOP TEN  Ausw.                                                                            
Röber Pascal                   VWSK Wiesbaden 1       411                                 
Schad Alexander                SG Bl.M.-spitze 1      382                                 
Riedel Ronja                   SG Bl.M.-spitze 1      367                                 
Schindler Tim                  SG Bl.M.-spitze 1      346                                 
Agricola Sophie                VWSK Wiesbaden 2       340                                 
Reis Sven                      VWSK Wiesbaden 1       297                                 
Freidrich Roman                VWSK Wiesbaden 1       283                                 
Reis Saskia                    VWSK Wiesbaden 2       259                                 
Friedrich Lisa-Marie           VWSK Wiesbaden 2       158                                 
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
 
                                                                                          
15.11.2009--                                                                              
 
 



Bezirksoberliga Gruppe 1                                               Spieljahr  2009/10 
 
Pl. Schnittliste / Ausw.  / mind.  1 Spiel           Sp--Schn. Sp--Heim  Sp--Ausw   heute 
 1. Sinsel Tobias              KSC Hainstadt 1        5  411,4  3  421    2  397    440 H 
 2. Schad Alexander            SG Bl.M.-spitze 1      6  392,5  3  392    3  393    382 A 
 3. Weiskopf Patrick           KSC Hainstadt 1        5  384,4  3  384    2  386    390 H 
 4. Röber Pascal               VWSK Wiesbaden 1       4  391,3  1  409    3  385    411 A 
 5. Riedel Ronja               SG Bl.M.-spitze 1      5  358,4  2  359    3  358    367 A 
 6. Krüger Maurice             TV Dreieichenhain 1    4  341,5  2  332    2  352          
 7. Staudt Leon                SKV Hainhausen 1       4  365,3  3  370    1  351    390 H 
 8. Schindler Tim              SG Bl.M.-spitze 1      5  323,0  3  305    2  351    346 A 
 9. Saratoff Celine            SG BL.M.-spitze 2      3  320,3  2  311    1  339    296 H 
10. Hohmann Lukas              TV Dreieichenhain 1    5  323,4  2  330    3  319          
11. Balgheim Jannis            SKV Hainhausen 1       3  350,7  2  369    1  314    357 H 
12. Agricola Sophie            VWSK Wiesbaden 2       4  302,8  2  292    2  314    340 A 
13. Warmut Marco               KSC Hainstadt 1        5  312,4  3  315    2  309    303 H 
14. Klattig Jessica            SG BL.M.-spitze 2      4  314,3  2  323    2  306    322 H 
15. Saratoff Celine            SG Bl.M.-spitze 1      1  292,0            1  292          
16. Reisenbüchler Lukas        SKV Hainhausen 1       4  321,8  3  335    1  283    360 H 
17. Ziorkewicz Jan             TV Dreieichenhain 1    2  259,5  1  236    1  283          
18. Freidrich Roman            VWSK Wiesbaden 1       5  274,8  2  279    3  272    283 A 
19. Reis Sven                  VWSK Wiesbaden 1       2  268,5            2  269    297 A 
20. Dreßler Janina             TV Dreieichenhain 1    2  266,0            2  266          
21. Acricola Sophie            VWSK Wiesbaden 1       1  259,0            1  259          
22. Szymon Minowski            VWSK Wiesbaden 2       1  256,0            1  256          
23. Astheimer Dominik          SG BL.M.-spitze 2      2  269,0  1  285    1  253          
24. Reis Saskia                VWSK Wiesbaden 2       3  239,3  1  226    2  246    259 A 
25. Reis Sven                  VWSK Wiesbaden 2       1  233,0            1  233          
26. Grimm Michelle             SG BL.M.-spitze 2      2  207,0            2  207    163*H 
27. Friedrich Lisa-Marie       VWSK Wiesbaden 2       5  176,8  2  197    3  164    158 A 
28. Klattig Jessica            SG Bl.M.-spitze 1      1  368,0  1  368                    
29. Pietsch Dominic            VWSK Wiesbaden 1       1  335,0  1  335                    
30. Amberg Dennis              SKV Hainhausen 1       1  317,0  1  317                    
31. Minowski Szymon            VWSK Wiesbaden 1       1  297,0  1  297                    
32. Kahrau Philipp             VWSK Wiesbaden 2       1  285,0  1  285                    
33. Abedian Adrian             VWSK Wiesbaden 1       1  249,0  1  249                    
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
 
                                                                                          
15.11.2009--                                                                              
 
 



Bezirksoberliga Gruppe 2                                               Spieljahr  2009/10 
 
Ergebnisse  8. Spieltag                                                                   
                                                                                          
SVS Griesheim 2      - SVS Griesheim 1            :                                       
KV Bürstadt 1        - SKG Rossdorf 1             :                                       
Spielfrei 1          - SKG Rossdorf  2            :                                       
Spielfrei 3          - SG Arheilgen 1             :                                       
KV Bürstadt 2        - Spielfrei 2                :                                       
 
Pl. Klub                  Sp  Kegel Punkte  Durch.     Heim         Ausw.                 
 1. SVS Griesheim 1        3   3095   6: 0  1031,7  4: 0 1060,5  2: 0  974,0              
 2. SKG Rossdorf 1         3   2616   4: 2   872,0  2: 0  988,0  2: 2  814,0              
 3. SKG Rossdorf  2        4   3583   4: 4   895,8  2: 2  897,0  2: 2  894,5              
 4. SG Arheilgen 1         4   3039   2: 6   759,8  2: 2  806,5  0: 4  713,0              
 5. SVS Griesheim 2        2   1545   0: 4   772,5  0: 2  796,0  0: 2  749,0              
 6. KV Bürstadt 1                                                                         
 7. Spielfrei 1                                                                           
 8. Spielfrei 2                                                                           
 9. KV Bürstadt 2                                                                         
10. Spielfrei 3                                                                           
 
TOP TEN  Heim                                                                             
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
 
TOP TEN  Ausw.                                                                            
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
SVS Griesheim1 vs. SVS Griesheim2 auf 27.11.09 verlegt. 
 
Nachtrag Spieltag 05: SKG Rossdorf2 vs. SG Arheilgen  877:669                                 
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
 
                                                                                          
15.11.2009--                                                                              



Bezirksoberliga Gruppe 2                                               Spieljahr  2009/10 
 
Pl. Schnittliste / Ausw.  / mind.  1 Spiel           Sp--Schn. Sp--Heim  Sp--Ausw   heute 
 1. Nothnagel Jan-Philipp      SVS Griesheim 1        3  336,0  2  337    1  334          
 2. Beck Kevin                 SKG Rossdorf 1         1  333,0            1  333          
 3. Hesselbach Patrick         SKG Rossdorf  2        2  331,5  1  334    1  329          
 4. Stumpf Lisa                SVS Griesheim 1        3  354,7  2  370    1  325          
 5. Breining Cedric            SG Arheilgen 1         3  305,7  2  300    1  317          
 6. Schwinn Lukas              SVS Griesheim 1        1  315,0            1  315          
 7. Shults Jonathan            SVS Griesheim 2        2  298,5  1  293    1  304          
 8. Beck Kevin                 SKG Rossdorf  2        1  303,0            1  303          
 9. Kuch Jan Philipp           SKG Rossdorf  2        3  301,0  1  298    2  303          
10. Götz Tim                   SKG Rossdorf  2        2  301,0  1  300    1  302          
11. Dobner Marcel              SKG Rossdorf 1         1  265,0            1  265          
12. Blasko Jan                 SKG Rossdorf 1         2  263,5            2  264          
13. Sedlak Christop            SG Arheilgen 1         2  258,5  1  261    1  256          
14. Schmid Fabian              SKG Rossdorf 1         2  251,5            2  252          
15. Grieser Tim                SKG Rossdorf  2        2  264,5  1  279    1  250          
16. Wächter Maximilian         SVS Griesheim 2        1  250,0            1  250          
17. Fuchs Sebastian            SG Arheilgen 1         3  220,0  1  233    2  214          
18. Fuchs Stefan               SG Arheilgen 1         4  236,3  2  260    2  213          
19. Sauerwein Lars             SVS Griesheim 2        1  195,0            1  195          
20. Leber Jochen               SVS Griesheim 1        2  354,0  2  354                    
21. Brödel Joshua              SKG Rossdorf  2        1  344,0  1  344                    
22. Fleischhauer Jasmin        SKG Rossdorf 1         1  342,0  1  342                    
23. Dieter Mareike             SKG Rossdorf 1         1  335,0  1  335                    
24. Brödel Joshua              SKG Rossdorf 1         1  311,0  1  311                    
25. Schwinn Lukas              SVS Griesheim 2        1  301,0  1  301                    
26. Dobner Marcel              SKG Rossdorf  2        1  239,0  1  239                    
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
                                                                                          
 
                                                                                          
15.11.2009--  


